Promotion Year 2017 Temporary Grade Promotions

Scientist
To Captain (O-6)

To Commander (O-5)

*

Name

Aditya Avinash Bhagwat
Jennifer Jean Bodart
Bryan Michael Davidson
Dominic Robert Frasca
Eric Steven Pevzner
Michael John Smith
Anthony Phillip Tranchita

Jessica Giddings Chiaruttini
Timothy Jerrell Cunningham
Theodore Osbert Garnett
Eduardo Gomez-Saladin
Mark Frederick Miller

Lara Katherine Misegades
Todd Earl Myers

Erin Koers Nichols

Sanny Yi San Northbrook
Michelle Rodriguez

James Nash Tyson

Nadra Chante Tyus

Maroya S. Walters

To Lieutenant Commander (O-4)

* = EPP

Virginia Barton Bowen

Charlotte Anne Francia

Jason Earl Ham

Neali Hendrix Lucas

Iman Kalifa Martin

Shiny Varghese Mathew

Tyson Alexander Volkmann
Shondelle Marie Wilson-Frederick
Marcienne Michele Wright

Effective Date

07/01/2017
10/01/2017
07/01/2017
07/01/2017
07/01/2017
07/01/2017
07/01/2017

10/01/2017
07/01/2017
07/01/2017
07/01/2017
07/01/2017
07/01/2017
07/01/2017
07/01/2017
07/01/2017
07/01/2017
07/01/2017
07/01/2017
07/01/2017

07/01/2017
07/01/2017
07/01/2017
07/01/2017
07/01/2017
07/01/2017
07/01/2017
07/01/2017
07/01/2017



